
Advertising 

Confirmation 
I have read and accept the terms and conditions set out in this Sponsorship and Exhibition Prospectus

Signed:                                                                                                        Date: 

Sponsorship agreement and tax invoice will be sent upon receipt of your application form, your 
sponsorship is not confirmed until this is received. Prices quoted are in AUD and inclusive of GST. 

Please complete this form and return for invoicing to: Kaeisha Kilmister, ARMS Conference and Major Events
Coordinator Email: ARMSevents@researchmanagement.org.au | T: +61 08 8201 2911 

Primary Contact 

All correspondence including invoices will be sent to the contact supplied below. 

Company/Organisation Name 

Contact Person 

Position 

Email 

Telephone                                                                Mobile  

Address

State                                                          Postcode                               Country       

Company Website

Conference Sponsorship packages 

 

 Platinum 

 Gold 

Individual Opportunities 

Social Events & Catering 

Conference Dinner Sponsor

 Sponsor
 Sponsor

 

$8,500 

$14,000

$10,000

$12,000

$3,500
$2,500
$7,000 

$1,500 

$27,100
$18,600 

Silver
Bronze 

Educational 
Plenary Session Sponsor 

 Lunch & Learn Sponsor 

Delegate Reach 
Conference App Sponsor 
Lanyard Sponsor 

$5,500
$6,000 

$5,000 
$5,000 

$14,600
$10,500 

(please tick to indicate your choice)

E-Satchel Insert

Exhibition Booth 3m x 3m

WelcomeReception 

BaristaCoffeeCart 

ConferenceLunch Sponsor

Morning/Afternoon Tea Sponsor

Thursday Breakfast Session Sponsor 

Conference Exhibition Packages 

(please tick to indicate your choice)

Application to Sponsor/Exhibit 

Pre-conference Round Table 
or Case Study

$7,000

Quiet Space / Wellness 
Activity Sponsor
Morning or Evening Walk Sponsor

$9,000

$2,500
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