

Application to Sponsor/Exhibit

Primary Contact

All correspondence including invoices will be sent to the contact supplied below.

Company/Organisation Name

Contact Person

Position

Email

Telephone

Mobile

Address

State

Postcode

Country

Company Website

Conference Sponsorship packages (please tick to indicate your choice)

Platinum	\$27,100	Silver	\$14,600
Gold	\$18,600	Bronze	\$10,500

Individual Opportunities (please tick to indicate your choice)

Social Events & Catering

Conference Dinner Sponsor	\$14,000
Welcome Reception Sponsor	\$10,000
Barista Coffee Cart Sponsor	\$12,000
Conference Lunch Sponsor	\$3,500
Morning/Afternoon Tea Sponsor	\$2,500
Thursday Breakfast Session Sponsor	\$7,000

Educational

Plenary Session Sponsor	\$5,500
Lunch & Learn Sponsor	\$6,000
Pre-conference Round Table or Case Study	\$7,000

Delegate Reach

Conference App Sponsor	\$5,000
Lanyard Sponsor	\$5,000
Quiet Space / Wellness Activity Sponsor	\$9,000
Morning or Evening Walk Sponsor	\$2,500

Advertising

E-Satchel Insert	\$1,500
------------------	---------

Conference Exhibition Packages

Exhibition Booth 3m x 3m	\$8,500
--------------------------	---------

Confirmation

I have read and accept the terms and conditions set out in this Sponsorship and Exhibition Prospectus

Signed:

Date:

Sponsorship agreement and tax invoice will be sent upon receipt of your application form, your sponsorship is not confirmed until this is received. Prices quoted are in AUD and inclusive of GST.

Please complete this form and return for invoicing to: Kaeisha Kilmister, ARMS Conference and Major Events Coordinator Email: ARMSevents@researchmanagement.org.au | T: +61 08 8201 2911